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
finest of Millwork. Designer Kitchen, Breakfast, Morning Rm, 3 Master
BRs, 4 1/2 BAs, 2 See-thru FPs to Stone Covered Terraces - LL Fam. Rm,
Media Rm, Exercise Rm, Game Rm & Office.

Call Sheila Adams for private Appointment 703-503-1895

Fairfax
$635,000

True cen-
ter hall
Colonial is
beautifully
updated
and offers
both space
and con-

venience! This wonderful floor plan features 3 finished
levels to include 5BRs, 3.5BAs, 2 FPs, multiple living-
entertainment areas & walkout LL. Nice yard backing
to trees on cul-de-sac. Close to metrobus, VRE, GMU,
shopping & top rated schools!

www.HeritageHuntHomes.com

$525,000
Gainesville

HERITAGE HUNT 55+
(age 50+ ok)

BEAUTIFUL 3-LVS on
EXCEPTIONAL LOT–3 SIDES
GOLF COURSE! 3 BR, 3BA,
Gmt Kit w/isl, cktp & wall
ovens, Liv, Din, Sunrm, Loft,
unfin LL w/rough-in,fresh
paint in/out, Scr porch, 2 car
Gar. VIEWS!

Reston $235,000
Large 1BR, 1BA condo near shopping, commuter routes, and
lakes of Reston.  Stainless steel appliances, fresh paint, and
hardwood floors. Private balcony.

Call Courtney (703) 786-5330

Fairfax
$569,000

The spotlight
shines on this
fabulous 5 bed-
room/2.5 bath
Middleridge split
level, sited on a
“to-die-for” cor-

LAKE OF
THE WOODS

$169,000
MOTIVATED SELLER!!
EASY ONE LEVEL
LIVING**MOVE-IN
READY**LARGE
ROOMS**BANQUET-
SIZED DIN
RM**MODERN EAT-IN

KITCHEN**EXPANSIVE LIV RM W/FRPL**VAULTED CEILINGS**MBR
HAS W/I CLOSET & FULL BATH W/DUAL VANITIES**ENCLOSED
PORCH & DECK OVERLOOK YARD & TREES**2CAR GARAGE
**CRAWL SPACE W/GREAT STORAGE...TALL ENOUGH TO
STAND**MANY NEIGHBORHOOD AMENITIES**

Fairfax
$474,900

This sparkling 3
BR, 2 full & 2
half bath home
backs to the
pond and feature
beautiful
upgrades
throughout!

ner lot on a street that seldom sells! “House Beautiful”
kitchen w/ granite counters, hardwood floors, & finished
lower level with Buck-Stove and 5th bedroom. All updated
baths, custom patio w/ awning, screened-in porch, replaced
windows & huge 2-car carport come too! A true show stop-
per! Call Ellie to see it today!

www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg Helen Chung Vasiliadis

Great Falls $1,700,000

Great Falls $3,495,000

Great Falls $2,495,000

Great Falls $13,500,000

McLean $1,398,000

Great Falls $2,195,000

Great Falls $1,399,000

Great Falls $1,599,000

Great Falls $1,375,000Great Falls $2,795,000

Great Falls $1,735,000

Great Falls $2,795,000

Great Falls $1,855,000

Great Falls $1,285,000

Great Falls $2,150,000
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703-795-3852
www.SoldByCasey.com

Casey Thompson
Realtor®, GRI, CRS

“Client Satisfaction” isn’t just my
slogan...it’s my business!

Gorgeous inside and out.
Walk to Great Falls
National Park. One of ten
homes owning 2+ acre
private lake; canoe, fish,
relax steps from your door.
Unique, seldom seen!

426 River Bend Road Great Falls 706 Walker Road Great Falls

Custom-designed and
built contemporary with

dramatic architecture
and Embassy-sized rooms.

Home is sited on a 2.5+
acre lot close to the Great

Falls Village Center.

$1,099,000$1,099,000 $1,350,000$1,350,000

Waynewood – For Sale By Owner
1000 Priscilla Lane, Alexandria, VA 22308

Light and airy throughout, including office
and/or in-law suite....... $799,000

Private showing also available by appointment
571-338-8548

Enjoy the comfort of Waynewood at 1000 Priscilla
Lane, located within short distance of popular
Waynewood Elementary School, Potomac River, Fort
Hunt Park and the Mount Vernon Parkway and Bike
Trail. Spacious home includes 5 bedrooms, 3 baths,
office and/or in law suite, updated kitchen and commu-
nity pool membership with tennis courts, basketball
court, playing fields and picnic tables. Convenient to
Old Town Alexandria, Fort Belvoir, Pentagon, Metro
and other government and military offices.

OPEN SUN.

5/12, 2-4 PM

LONG & FOSTER®

5911 Kingstowne Village Parkway
Suite 100

Alexandria VA 22315

703-313-6500
www.longandfoster.com

ALEXANDRIA • KINGSTOWNE CENTER

Gainesville 13832 Tarleton Ct $410,000
3-story Colonial home located in a cul-de-sac, 4
bedrms, 2.5 baths, dual foyer, large eat-in kitchen
next to family rm w/fireplace & ceiling fan, separate
den/office, dining, living rooms, 2-car garage, MBR
w/tray ceiling & luxury bath, alarm system, 2-zone
HVAC. Flat screen pad already set up. Move-in ready.

Mike Flowers 301-938-2590

Alexandria
6461 Silver Ridge Cir

$325,000
Large TH located w/in
walking distance to
Springfield Metro! Updated
kitchen with Silestone
counters, updated baths,
newer W/D and AC, newer
windows & gutters, wood &
parquet floors, walk-out
basement with fenced yard.
Lots of visitor parking,
minutes to I-95 and Ffx Co
Pkwy, shops, movie theater,
and restaurants in
Kingstowne.

Valerie Hardee
703-401-9169

Alexandria 4862 Eisenhower Ave #464 $249,900
Beautiful Split BR Model with upgrades feat’s granite count-
ers, SS appl’s, lam. wood floors throughout, generous BRs
w/great closet space. Full sz W/D, upgraded bath vanities &
fixtures. Excellent building location near elevator, easy access
to 2 garage spaces. Great neighborhood amenities & location,
near Van Dorn Metro. Short sale, being prof. negotiated.

Von Morris 703-501-2191

Alexandria 3311 Wooden Valley Ct $615,000
New England-Style Colonial, 3 Fin. Lvls, 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 2-
Car Gar, Updated Eat-In Kit W/ 42" Maple Cabinets,
Island, Corian Ctrs, Mn. Lvl. FR w/FP, Wood Flrs Kit/FR,
16' x 18' Screened Porch & More! Only Local Traffic in
neighborhood and Just Minutes To Huntington Metro!

Allan Price 703-329-2324

Springfield 8814 Arley Dr $599,950
Newly renovated home including complete IN-LAW/AU
PAIR SUITE W/LR, BATH, KITCHEN AND SEP ENTRANCE
(inside and outside). Fully updated throughout incl:
Fresh paint, hdwood, dbl pane windows, HVAC, siding,
roof, Mstr Kitch, baths & more. Great patio w/fenced
yard. Close to South Run Rec/Ffx Co Pkwy.

Bob Roop 571-455-3187

Leesburg 18680 Riverlook Ct $2,650,000
Stunning Custom Home on 8+ Wooded Acres in Lansdowne! Cul-
de-Sac Lot*6-Car Garage*2BR Guest House Above Detached
Garage*Over 11,000 Finished Sq Ft*A Chef’s Dream Kitchen
* Travertine & Hdwd Floors on ML*3 FP*MBR w/Sitting Room,
Wet Bar, Screened-in Veranda*Luxury Master Bath w/Jacuzzi
Tub*Spa Shower* W/O LL Rec Room with Stone Bar*Wired Media
Room*Gym Area*BR w/Full Bath*Patio* Upgrades Throughout!

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Occoquan 102 Edgehill Dr $439,900
Better Than New w/All The Bells And Whistles. Walk to
Charming Quaint Occoquan. This Beautiful TH, 2,642 sq ft. 2-
car Garage w/3 BR & 4 BAs. Open Floor Plan w/Bright & Sunny
Gourmet Kitchen & Black Onyx Granite Counters. Hardwoods
on Main Level. 2 Gas Fireplaces. Impressive MBR w/Sitting
Area & Skylights. Luxurious MB Custom Blinds Thru-out. Built
BY WCI-Renaissance. Mins to I-95 & Close to VRE.

Rita Tassa 703-629-8624

Alexandria 6628 Hunter Creek Ln $539,000
**PRICE REDUCTION** Beautiful 2-car garage
end unit town home with bump-outs on all three
levels for extra space. One of the largest in the
development with 2 fireplaces and SS appliances.
Hurry, won’t last long.

Rick Smith 703-297-1558

Alexandria 6001 Liverpool Ln $355,000
KINGSTOWNE – Light-filled end unit town house. San
Francisco-style bump-out windows create a feeling of open-
ness. Beautiful deck and patio looking out on mature trees.
Gleaming hardwood floors on main level. Mstr Bedroom on
lower level has its own full bath – makes a great “in-law”
suite. Easy access to all Kingstowne amenities.

Lenny Marsh 703-282-6511

Alexandria 8014 West Boulevard Dr $729,000
Versatile 2/3 bedroom. Presently shows as 2 BR, can be easily
reconverted to original floor plan with main level BR/BA. A treas-
ured property filled with designer details and balanced with his-
toric character in a premium G.W. Pkwy location. Hardwood floors
throughout, beautiful screened porch and landscaping, copper gut-
ters, updated dual zoned heat/AC, professionally designed kitchen.

Marcy Bates 703-606-7605

Alexandria 3807 Kings Hill Ct $895,000
Absolutely Stunning Aprox 7,000 Sq Ft 3-Car Gar Home w/Tons of
Beautiful Upgrades. Mt Vernon Area. Huge Kitchen w/Morning Rm. 2-
Story Fireplace in FR. Convenient Office/Library. Lrg Master Bedroom
w/Luxury Bath & 2 Walk-in Closets. Two Bdrms w/Jack & Jill Bath.
Two Add’l Bedrooms w/Baths. Built-in Speakers. Fabulous Fin
Basement w/FPL Opens to Exquisite Landscaping. Too Much To List!

Becky Berning 703-930-3400

Arlington 5421 5th St S $935,500
Major Price Reduction! Below Appraised Value! Brand New Gorgeous
Home in Historical Glen Carlin! Plenty of Space! 7 Bdrms/5.5 Baths,
Gourmet Kitchen w/Stainless Steel Appliances & Granite Counters.
Stunning Gas Fireplace Dividing Dining & Living Rooms. Spacious
Bedrooms and Master w/Luxury Bath! Finished Basement w/Au Pair
Suite & Media Room. Located Next To Park Land…

The Gillette Team 703-307-5698

Reston 1516 North Point Dr #301 $297,500
Gorgeous Top-Floor Unit*2BR, 1BA in Secure Building w/1
Reserved Space by Front Door*Gourmet Kitchen w/Granite, SS
Appliances, Ceramic Tile*LR w/Gas FP*Lrge Master BR w/WIC*Elfa
Shelving in Closets*Covered Balcony Area off of LR*Walk to Shops
& Restaurants in North Point or RTC, Close to Future Metro*Low
Condo Fees*Neutral Carpeting & Décor Throughout!

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Alexandria 3456 Martha Custis Dr #312 $249,900
Bright and Sunny, Updated 1BR Tree-Top Unit, 805
sq ft. Replaced Vinyl Windows. Updated Heaters and
AC’s. New Washer/Dryer. Nice Hardwoods. Attic
Storage. Restricted Showings.

 
Rita Tassa 703-629-8624

Alexandria 7455 Hatherleigh Ct $375,000
Move-in-ready light-filled 3 level TH steps away
from Kingstowne shopping, dining, and entertain-
ment! Granite counters, 3 full baths, large eat-in
kitchen, fenced yard for entertainment and backing
to common area. Minutes to Telegraph Rd, Ffx Co
Pkwy, Springfield Metro, and I-95/I-495.

Valerie Hardee 703-401-9169

Annandale 3813 Whitman Rd $569,000
Sought-after neighborhood in Mantua/Frost/Woodson HS pyramid.
Vinyl windows, Newly refinished hardwood floors on main level, EIK
w/large skylight, entire interior freshly painted, new carpet lower
level. Lots of Storage space. Garage. Large bay window. Conv to
Metro, I-66, Rt 50, I-495 & Express lanes, Exp bus to Pentagon, GMU
& NOVA, and Accotink Valley Stream Trail. Local pool memb avail.

Ann Casey 703-863-5059

Gainesville 14285 Ladderbacked Dr $394,500
Beautiful Like-New Home in Pristine Condition. Light & Bright with
Lots of Upgrades! Gleaming Hardwood Floors & Berber-Style Carpeting.
Gorgeous Kitchen with Abundance of 42" Cabinets, Beautiful Granite
Counters with Tile Backsplash & Large Island. Nice Family Room with
FPL off Kitchen. Spacious Master Bedroom with Sitting Area & Luxury
Bath. Recreation Room & Full Bath on LL. Nice Fenced Yard.

Becky Berning 703-930-3400

Leesburg 43658 McDowell Sq $310,000
Just Like New! Corner 1st Level Unit with Lots of Windows*HDWD in
Living Room*Upgraded Gourmet Kitchen, SS Appl, Granite*Upgraded
Cabinetry w/Wine Rack*Backsplash*Large Pantry*Master Bedroom
w/Balcony*Luxury Master Bath w/Ceramic Tile, Granite, Dual
Vanities*2 W/I Closets*UL Laundry w/Front-Load W/D*Seller to Pay
$5,000 Towards HOA/Condo Fees with Acceptable Offer.

Meg Olympia 703-475-1552

Woodbridge
6161 Trident Ln

$220,000
Bright, open town house that
has been well taken care of.
Has 2 spacious master suites
with lots of closet space.
Backyard opens to large com-
mon area with playground.
Storage space accessible from
the outside next to sliding
glass doors. Enormous open
kitchen/ dining area with
island and pantry. Laundry
area off the kitchen and
includes W/D (in good condi-
tion). Completely new roof in
2012.

Kelly Arthur
 571-275-2213

Alexandria
6618 Kelsey Point Cir

$440,000
Beautiful End Unit Town
House in Kingstowne!
Nestled on a Quiet Cul-de-
Sac & Backing to Trees! 3
Bdrm, 2 Full & 2 Half
Baths. WBFP Fam Rm.
New Carpet & Paint thru
out. Kitchen has Granite,
new Sink, Travertine tile
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